
Town Company Date Morning Afternoon Town Company Date Morning Afternoon

Roofing Industries Mon 12 Feb 2.30 pm

Dimond Tue 13 Feb 2.30 pm Freemans Tues 13 Feb 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Wed 14 Feb 2.30 pm Contour Wed 14 Feb 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Thu 15 feb 2.30 pm

Greymouth Ellery's Roofing Fri Feb 16 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Mon 19 Feb 9.00 am 2.30 pm Calder Stewart Mon  Feb 19 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Tue 20 Feb 9.00 am 2.30 pm Freemans Tue Feb 20 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Wed 21 Feb 2.30 pm Roofing Industries Wed Feb 21 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Thu 22 Feb 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Thur 22 Feb 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Mon Mar 05 9.00 am 2.30 pm Stratco Fri 23 Feb 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Tue Mar 06 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Dimond Wed Mar 07 9.00 am 2.30 pm Queenstown Roofing Mon 26 Feb 2.30 pm

Dimond Thu Mar 08 9.00 am 2.30 pm Calder Stewart Tue 27 Feb 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Mon Mar 12 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Tue Mar 13 9.00 am 2.30 pm Calder Stewart Mon Mar 05 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Marshalls Invercargill Tue Mar 06 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Franklin Long Roofing Wed Mar 14 2.30 pm Marshals Gore WedsMar 07 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Thu Mar 15 2.30 pm

Roofing Solutions Thu Mar 08 2.30pm

Roofing Industries Mon Mar 19 2.30 pm Dimond Mon Mar 12 2.30 pm

Dimond Tue Mar 20 2.30 pm Calder Stewart Tue Mar 13 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Wed Mar 21 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Thu Mar 22 2.30 pm Timaru Freemans Wed Mar 14 2.30 pm

Roofman Mon Apr 09 2.30 pm Ashburton Freemans Thu Mar 15 2.30 pm

Metalline Tue Apr 10 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Wed Apr 11 2.30 pm Roofline Mon Mar 19 2.30 pm

Dimond Thu Apr 12 2.30 pm Metalcraft Tue Mar 20 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Mon Apr 16 2.30 pm Calder Stewart Wed Mar 21 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Dimond Thur Mar 22 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Stratco Tue Apr 17 2.30 pm Roofing Industries Mon Apr 09 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Dimond Wed Apr 18 2.30 pm Steel & Tube Tue Apr 10 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Metalline Thu Apr 19 2.30 pm Stratco Wed Apr 11 2.30 pm

Taupo Roofing Industries Mon Apr 23 2.30 pm Blenheim Freemans Thu Apr 12 2.30 pm

Gisborne BJ Moss Mon Apr 23 2.30 pm

BR Roofing Mon Apr 30 2.30 pm

Stratco Tue May 01 2.30 pm

Dimond Wed May 02 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Thu May 03 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Fri May 04 2.30pm

Roofing Industries Mon May 07 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Tue  May 08 2.30 pm

Steelformers NP Wed May 09 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Steelformers NP Thu  May 10 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Wanganui Steelformers Mon May 07 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Tue May 08 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Wed May 09 2.30 pm

Quin Roofing Mon May 14 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Kapiti Tue May 15 2.30 pm

Roofing Industries Wed May 16 2.30 pm

Brockelsby Thu May 17 9.00 am 2.30 pm

Silberry Mon May 21 2.30 pm

Steel & Tube Tue May 22 2.30 pm

Dimond Wed May 23 2.30 pm

Metalcraft Thu May 24 9.00 am 2.30 pm
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